RCSL/RCLL Install Guide Continental Control Systems, LLC 1
RCSL/RCLL Install Guide
Flexible Rogowski Current Sensor
Model Rated
Amps
Coil
Inside
Diameter
Maximum
Continuous
Amps
RCSL-1.5-0200 200 A
1.5 in
(40 mm)
400 A
RCSL-3.1-0250 250 A
3.1 in
(80 mm)
2000 ARCSL-3.1-0600 600 A
RCSL-3.1-1000 1000 A
RCLL-4.7-1000 1000 A 4.7 in
(120 mm)
2000 A
RCLL-4.7-2000 2000 A
RCLL-7.8-1000 1000 A 7.8 in
(200 mm)
5000 A
RCLL-7.8-2000 2000 A
RCLL-11.8-2000 2000 A 11.8 in
(300 mm)
5000 A
RCLL-11.8-5000 5000 A
Figure 1: Model Table
1   Overview
The RCSL and RCLL series flexible Rogowski coil current
sensors (RCxL) can monitor AC line current in circuits up to